City of Richmond Section 106 Review of Undertakings

For applications received in the Month of November, 2020

Address
912

914

916

704
3010
1805
1812
3116
3839
1902
1401

1811

1/5/2021

State St
State St
State St
Cameo St
Second Ave
28th

30th

Maurice Avenue
Autumn Lane
24th St
Georgia Ave

Peter Paul Blvd

Action Date

11/4/2020
11/5/2020
11/6/2020
Pending
11/18/2020
11/18/2020
11/18/2020
11/20/2020
11/20/2020
1/4/2021
12/1/2020

12/1/2020

Activity

New Construction
New Construction
New Construction
New Construction
Home Repair
Home Repair
Home Repair
Home Repair
Home Repair
Home Repair
Home Repair

Lead Abatement

Finding
No Historic Property

No Historic Property

No Historic Property

No Adverse Effect

No Historic Property
No Historic Property
No Historic Property
No Historic Property
No Historic Property
No Historic Property

No Adverse Effect

DHR Project #
N/A

N/A
N/A
2020-4579
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
2020-4936
N/A

N/A

VCRIS #
N/A

N/A

N/A

127-0237
127-0831-0542
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Neighborhood

Fulton
Fulton

Fulton
Jackson Ward
Highland Park
Woodville
Woodville
Cofer
Deerbourne
Peter Paul
Maymont

Peter Paul

Year Built

1922

1949

1915

1949

1964

1941

1945

1946

Acreage

0.209

0.247

0.229

1.560

0.112

0.118

0.124

0.292

0.266

0.137

0.158

0.172

Agency

Habitat for Humanity
Habitat for Humanity
Habitat for Humanity

Better Housing Coalition

ProjectHomes
ProjectHomes
ProjectHomes
ProjectHomes
ProjectHomes
ProjectHomes
ProjectHomes

ProjectHomes
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