City of Richmond Section 106 Review of Undertakings

For applications received in the Month of November, 2020

Address		Action Date	Activity	Finding	DHR Project #	VCRIS#	Neighborhood	Year Built	Acreage	Agency
912	State St	11/4/2020	New Construction	No Historic Property	N/A	N/A	Fulton		0.209	Habitat for Humanity
914	State St	11/5/2020	New Construction	No Historic Property	N/A	N/A	Fulton		0.247	Habitat for Humanity
916	State St	11/6/2020	New Construction	No Historic Property	N/A	N/A	Fulton		0.229	Habitat for Humanity
704	Cameo St	Pending	New Construction		2020-4579	127-0237	Jackson Ward		1.560	Better Housing Coalition
3010	Second Ave	11/18/2020	Home Repair	No Adverse Effect	N/A	127-0831-0542	Highland Park	1922	0.112	ProjectHomes
1805 N	28th	11/18/2020	Home Repair	No Historic Property	N/A	N/A	Woodville	1949	0.118	ProjectHomes
1812 N	30th	11/18/2020	Home Repair	No Historic Property	N/A	N/A	Woodville	1915	0.124	ProjectHomes
3116	Maurice Avenue	11/20/2020	Home Repair	No Historic Property	N/A	N/A	Cofer	1949	0.292	ProjectHomes
3839	Autumn Lane	11/20/2020	Home Repair	No Historic Property	N/A	N/A	Deerbourne	1964	0.266	ProjectHomes
1902 N	24th St	1/4/2021	Home Repair	No Historic Property	2020-4936	N/A	Peter Paul	1941	0.137	ProjectHomes
1401	Georgia Ave	12/1/2020	Home Repair	No Historic Property	N/A	N/A	Maymont	1945	0.158	ProjectHomes
1811	Peter Paul Blvd	12/1/2020	Lead Abatement	No Adverse Effect	N/A	N/A	Peter Paul	1946	0.172	ProjectHomes

1/5/2021 Page 1 of 1